Specification are subject to change without any prior notice due to continuous improvement in LED technology
Housing Color
Characteristics
Ta: 0°C to 45°C
Features
• Fire & Ignition proof.
• Fan blade dynamically balanced for noise free operation.
• Constant air delivery for life long.

Specification are subject to change without any prior notice due to continuous improvement in LED technology
Product Code Bland
Size
(Inch)
Horse
Power
(HP)
RPM Phase Body
Color
CFM
(Approx.)
Weight
(Kg)
Accessories
Product Code
IFN10-12EX1440G1PXX 12” 0.25 1440 1 Grey 1260 10.5
IFN10-12EX1440G3PXX 12” 0.25 1440 3 Grey 1260 10.5
IFN10-16EX1440G1PXX 16” 0.33 1440 1 Grey 2510 12
IFN10-16EX1440G3PXX 16” 0.33 1440 3 Grey 2510 12
IFN10-18EX1440G1PXX 18” 0.50 1440 1 Grey 4210 17
IFN10-18EX1440G3PXX 18” 0.50 1440 3 Grey 4210 17
IFN10-24EX0960G1PXX 24” 1.00 960 1 Grey 6110 21.5
IFN10-24EX0960G3PXX 24” 1.00 960 3 Grey 6110 21.5
Flameproof Exhaust Fan
Optional at Extra Cost
• Double Compression Cable Gland Brass/SS – ¾”ET
• Stopper Plug Brass/SS/MS – ¾”ET